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# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1672812 8559007432 Bishal Deb Mr.Bidhan Deb M1-R5.1 ( A )

2 1672815 8559018516 Joseph Silvanus Mr.Benjamin Jebaraj M1-R5.1 ( A )

3 1672810 8559024278 Gayatri Barman Mr.Shashanka Barman M1-R5.1 ( A )

4 1672809 8559019256 Baishali Barman Mr.Shashanka Barman M1-R5.1 ( A )

5 1672811 8559025263 Bornali Roy Mr.Babul Kumar Roy M1-R5.1 ( B )

6 1672819 8559009904 Subhojit Das Mr.Subodh Chandra Das M1-R5.1 ( C )

7 1691447 8559009890 Prarthana Das Mr.Dhananjoy Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

8 1641071 8559007437 Ratna Rani Das Mr.Ajit Das M2-R5.1 ( F )

9 1572661 8559009213 Sandhya Balmiki Mr.Sanjoy Balmiki M2-R5.1 ( F )

10 1641086 8559069952 Alam Uddin Mr.Rahim Miya M2-R5.1 ( F )

11 1672810 8559024278 Gayatri Barman Mr.Shashanka Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

12 1641093 8559018303 Hamdilan Jiding Barman Mr.Hari Mohan Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

13 1641071 8559007437 Ratna Rani Das Mr.Ajit Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

14 1641087 8559007457 Nayanika Barman Mr.Nanda Kishore Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

15 1691447 8559009890 Prarthana Das Mr.Dhananjoy Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

16 1672819 8559009904 Subhojit Das Mr.Subodh Chandra Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

17 1641074 8559009929 Sanjib Barman Mr.Renu Barman M3-R5.1 ( C )

18 1672815 8559018516 Joseph Silvanus Mr.Benjamin Jebaraj M3-R5.1 ( C )

19 1641094 8559018589 Birbal Das Choudhury Mr.Tribendu Das Choudhury M3-R5.1 ( C )

20 1641096 8559024308 Bibek Rabidas Mr.Byasram Rabidas M3-R5.1 ( C )

21 1672809 8559019256 Baishali Barman Mr.Shashanka Barman M3-R5.1 ( D )

22 1641092 8559007377 Shuvam Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

23 1655574 8559007393 Arunav Das Mr.Jyotsnamay Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

24 1641090 8559007407 Disha Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M3-R5.1 ( C )

25 1672812 8559007432 Bishal Deb Mr.Bidhan Deb M3-R5.1 ( C )

26 1641072 8559024322 Alok Das Mr.Tapan Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( B )

27 1641072 8559024322 Alok Das Mr.Tapan Kumar Das M4-R5.1 ( B )

28 1641092 8559007377 Shuvam Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M4-R5.1 ( C )

29 1655574 8559007393 Arunav Das Mr.Jyotsnamay Das M4-R5.1 ( C )

30 1641090 8559007407 Disha Barman Mr.Diganta Barman M4-R5.1 ( D )

31 1641096 8559024308 Bibek Rabidas Mr.Byasram Rabidas M4-R5.1 ( D )

32 1641094 8559018589 Birbal Das Choudhury Mr.Tribendu Das Choudhury M4-R5.1 ( C )

33 1641074 8559009929 Sanjib Barman Mr.Renu Barman M4-R5.1 ( F )

34 1641087 8559007457 Nayanika Barman Mr.Nanda Kishore Barman M4-R5.1 ( F )

35 1641071 8559007437 Ratna Rani Das Mr.Ajit Das M4-R5.1 ( F )

36 1641093 8559018303 Hamdilan Jiding Barman Mr.Hari Mohan Barman M4-R5.1 ( F )

37 1572661 8559009213 Sandhya Balmiki Mr.Sanjoy Balmiki M4-R5.1 ( F )

38 1641086 8559069952 Alam Uddin Mr.Rahim Miya M4-R5.1 ( F )

Designed & Developed By NIELIT-HQ IT Team

4/21/25, 9:17 AM student.nielit.gov.in/Common/InstituteResultReport.aspx?ExamId=8559&CourseId=1&TypeId=3

https://student.nielit.gov.in/Common/InstituteResultReport.aspx?ExamId=8559&CourseId=1&TypeId=3 1/1


